Wireless systems
W I R E L E S S  D ATA  L O G G E R S  F O R  H U M I D I T Y  A N D  T E M P E R AT U R E
• HygroClip2 probes for humidity and temperature measurement
• Wireless frequency: 433.92 or 915 MHz (USA)
for optimized communication
• Highest possible measuring accuracy: ±0.8 %RH and 0.1 °C
• Outstanding repeatability
• Battery life up to 6 years

• Data security: PIN for activation and data access
• Plastic housing, white, IP69 (submersible)
Order code  Device type
LOG-PT1000-RC   Wireless temperature logger 433.92 MHz
LOG-PT1000-RC-US  Wireless temperature logger 915 MHz (US version)
LOG-PT1000-ET030-RC  Wireless temperature logger with remote probe 433.92 MHz
LOG-PT1000-30-RC-US Wireless temperature logger with remote probe 915 MHz (US version)
HL-RC-T Wireless temperature logger 433.92 MHz with battery monitoring
HL-RC-T-US Wireless temperature logger 915 MHz (US version) with battery monitoring
HL-RC-T030 Wireless temperature logger with remote probe 433.92 MHz with battery monitoring
HL-RC-T030-US Wireless temperature logger with remote probe 915 MHz (US version) with battery monitoring
ACCESSORY
433 MHz ground plane antenna
Features
• Industrial antenna for improved reception
• Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use
• Incl. 2.5 m coaxial cable (50 ohms) and SMA connector
• Dimensions (Ø x H): 190 mm x 460 mm
Order code  Device type
LOG-AN-GP433  433 MHz Ground plane antenna, cable length 2.5 m
WIRELESS  SYSTEM
RECEIVERS
LAN interface
Applications